461 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Unmanaged Industrial 8-port 10/100BASE PoE Ethernet Switch
EX34000/EX45000 Series
Dimensions
Specifications
Features
Value

� 10/100Mbps-Full/Half-duplex, Auto-Negotiation,
 Auto-MDI/MDIX
Ordering Information
EX34080/EX45080-00Z  8-port 10/100BASE-TX Industrial Unmanaged PoE Ethernet Switchp g
EX34071/EX45071-X0Z 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Unmanaged PoE Ethernet Switchp p g
EX34062/EX45062-X0Z 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Unmanaged PoE Ethernet Switch
Unit: mm
Front Side Top Bottom
 62
1
1
0
1
3
5
Standards  IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX/FX, IEEE802.3x,
IEEE802.3af
Forward and 14,880pps for 10Mbps
Filtering Rate 148,810pps for 100Mbps
Packet Buffer 1M bits
Memory
Processing Store-and-Forward
Type Half-duplex back-pressure and IEEE802.3x full-duplex flow
control
Address Table 1024 MAC addresses
Size
Input  Input Voltage:
15.4W 802.3af in 48VDC (47 -55VDC) (Terminal Block/DC Jack)
Power 72W Max. 1.5A @ 48VDC
Consumption
Overload Present
Current
Protection
Reverse Present
Polarity
Protection
Casing  Aluminum case
IP30
Dimensions  62mm (W) x 110mm (D) x 135mm (H)
(2.44" (W) x 4.33" (D) x 5.31" (H))
Weight  1Kg (2.2lbs.)
Installation  DIN-Rail (Top hat type 35mm), Panel, Rack Mounting
Ethernet Port  10/100BASE-TX: 8, 7 or 6 ports
100BASE-FX: 0, 1 or 2 portsp
LED Indicators  Per Unit: Power Status (Power 1, Power 2, Power 3)
Per Port: 10/100TX, 100FX: Link/Activity, y
Alarm Contact  One relay output with current 1A @ 24VDC
Operating -10°C to +60°C (-14°F to 140°F) (EX34000)
Temperature -40°C to +75°C (-40°F to 167°F) (EX45000)
Storage -40°C to +85°C (-40°F to 185°F)
Temperature
Ambient 5% to 95% (non-condensing)

� 10/100Mbps-Full/Half-duplex, Auto-Negotiation,
 Auto-MDI/MDIX
Ordering Information
EX34080/EX45080-00Z  8-port 10/100BASE-TX Industrial Unmanaged PoE Ethernet Switchp g
EX34071/EX45071-X0Z 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Unmanaged PoE Ethernet Switchp p g
EX34062/EX45062-X0Z 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Unmanaged PoE Ethernet Switch
Unit: mm
Front Side Top Bottom
 62
1
1
0
1
3
5
Standards  IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX/FX, IEEE802.3x,
IEEE802.3af
Forward and 14,880pps for 10Mbps
Filtering Rate 148,810pps for 100Mbps
Packet Buffer 1M bits
Memory
Processing Store-and-Forward
Type Half-duplex back-pressure and IEEE802.3x full-duplex flow
control
Address Table 1024 MAC addresses
Size
Input  Input Voltage:
15.4W 802.3af in 48VDC (47 -55VDC) (Terminal Block/DC Jack)
Power 72W Max. 1.5A @ 48VDC
Consumption
Overload Present
Current
Protection
Reverse Present
Polarity
Protection
Casing  Aluminum case
IP30
Dimensions  62mm (W) x 110mm (D) x 135mm (H)
(2.44" (W) x 4.33" (D) x 5.31" (H))
Weight  1Kg (2.2lbs.)
Installation  DIN-Rail (Top hat type 35mm), Panel, Rack Mounting
Ethernet Port  10/100BASE-TX: 8, 7 or 6 ports
100BASE-FX: 0, 1 or 2 portsp
LED Indicators  Per Unit: Power Status (Power 1, Power 2, Power 3)
Per Port: 10/100TX, 100FX: Link/Activity, y
Alarm Contact  One relay output with current 1A @ 24VDC
Operating -10°C to +60°C (-14°F to 140°F) (EX34000)
Temperature -40°C to +75°C (-40°F to 167°F) (EX45000)
Storage -40°C to +85°C (-40°F to 185°F)
Temperature
Ambient 5% to 95% (non-condensing)